
MPH 
9/6/2018

CANBY OREGON

OPEN AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 14.947 $72.00
2 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.518 $48.00
3 MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 15.668

KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" no time
AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER no time
MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST no time

OPEN PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 14.947 $72.00
2 MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 15.311 $48.00
3 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.593

KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" no time
AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER no time
MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST no time

2500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 SHELBY BARNETT RUGGED DOC LARKIN 15.704 $30.00
2 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 16.352

2500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 SHELBY BARNETT RUGGED DOC LARKIN 15.356 $30.00
2 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 16.352

1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 16.527 $30.00
2 KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.308

1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY" 16.072 $45.00
2 AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 16.527
3 KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.308

500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 HANNA SCHOEN HEMI 17.627 $45.00
AUTUMN MITCHELL SMART LOOKIN DIVA "GOOSE" no time
JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY" no time

500 PM
NO ENTRIES

4D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I



1 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 14.927 $67.00
2 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 14.947 $60.00
3 KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME 15.083 $51.00
4 CINDY WOODS BIG BOY 15.283 $44.00

Division II
1 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.518 $60.00
2 SHAWNA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 15.667 $54.00
3 MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 15.668 $46.00
4 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.697 $40.00
5 SHELBY BARNETT RUGGED DOC LARKIN 15.704
6 PAISLEY GRANT LITTLE BAR FIRES 15.892
7 SARAH LOCKE SLIM SHADY 15.902
8 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.903

Division III
1 BREANNE STOUT HOLIDOCELENA 16.002 $51.00
2 CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" 16.046 $46.00
3 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 16.117 $39.00
4 GEORDIE LOE EASY 16.138 $34.00
5 BECKY GONZALES CHENEY BOUND 16.188
6 MONICA EICHLER JET LEO TWO EYED 16.257
7 MAKAYLA JOHNSON KVS FAMEDONTCOME EZ 16.271
8 ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 16.317
9 AMANDA MARRIOTT ATHENA 16.344

10 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 16.352
CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 16.379
Division IV

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 16.527 $44.00
2 JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY" 17.27 $40.00
3 LANE CLARK WILD FIRE 17.296 $34.00
4 KAREN RICHTER IM SOLID MONEY 17.468 $31.00
5 SHELLY MITCHELL JETS ROLLIN GOLDIE 18.247
6 KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.308

CINDY WOODS LEGS no time
TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT no time
MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY no time
KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE no time
DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS no time
KATIE ELLIOTT DIXIE no time
KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" no time
AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 14.927 $90.00
2 VALERIE JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX" 14.947 $60.00
3 KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME 15.083
4 MARY ETZEL CODY RED BADGER 15.311
5 SHELBY BARNETT RUGGED DOC LARKIN 15.356

Division II
1 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH 15.593 $81.00
2 SHAWNA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 15.667 $54.00
3 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.697
4 PAISLEY GRANT LITTLE BAR FIRES 15.892
5 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.903



Division III
1 BREANNE STOUT HOLIDOCELENA 16.002 $69.00
2 GEORDIE LOE EASY 16.047 $46.00
3 JOSIE ASHMUN CLASSY JEANIE CHEX "DUCKY" 16.072
4 NIKI DAVILA MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE" 16.117
5 MAKAYLA JOHNSON KVS FAMEDONTCOME EZ 16.271
6 OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE" 16.352
7 CHERYL ADAMS DOLLY 16.379

Division IV
1 AMANDA MARRIOTT GUNNER 16.527 $60.00
2 KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.308 $40.00

KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS no time
MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY no time
DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS no time
AMANDA MARRIOTT HORSE2 no time
KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" no time
AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER no time


